
Date Day Time Location Address

June 1 Thursday 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm Fire Station 16 7217 6th Ave.

June 17 Saturday 9:30 am – 12:30 pm Fircrest Center 555 Contra Costa

July 6 Thursday 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm Fire Station 8 4911 S. Alaska

July 15 Saturday 9:30 am – 12:30 pm Fire Station 8 4911 S. Alaska

August 3 Thursday 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm Fire Station 16 7217 6th Ave.

August 19 Saturday 9:30 am – 12:30 pm Fire Station 16 7217 6th Ave.

September 7 Thursday 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm Fire Station 8 4911 S. Alaska

October 8 Sunday 8am/10am/12pm/2pm Foss High School 2112 S. Tyler

November 2 Thursday 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm Fire Station 16 7217 6th Ave.

November 18 Saturday 9:30 am – 12:30 pm Fircrest Center 555 Contra Costa

December 7 Thursday 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm Fire Station 8 4911 S. Alaska


